Product Overview
CT-BOX
Digital Current Transducer Box
for the Highest Accuracy Current Measurements
Product Overview
CT-BOX
● Precise and accurate current measuring system includes current transducer and measuring unit
in order to obtain best-in-class performances.

Temperature Accuracy 0.05%
Digital Interfaces
Ethernet 10/100 Mbps TCP-IP
USB 2.0
RS-232
Analog Monitor ±10 V (LEMO connector)
Trigger Inputs
Digital Interface (soft-trigger)
TTL 5V – LVTTL compatible
Alarm Output
TTL 5V
Solid State Relay
Mechanical Dimensions (L × W × H) 180 × 220 × 41 mm
Operating Temperature 0 … 40 °C
Ordering Code Acronym Description
WCTBOX100XAA CT-BOX-100 100A Current Transducer Digital Box with Local Display and Ethernet, USB, RS-232 Communication Interfaces
WCTBOX150XAA CT-BOX-150 200A Current Transducer Digital Box with Local Display and Ethernet, USB, RS-232 Communication Interfaces
WCTBOX200XAA CT-BOX-200 200A Current Transducer Digital Box with Local Display and Ethernet, USB, RS-232 Communication Interfaces
WCTBOX300XAA CT-BOX-300 300A Current Transducer Digital Box with Local Display and Ethernet, USB, RS-232 Communication Interfaces
WCTBOX400XAA CT-BOX-400 400A Current Transducer Digital Box with Local Display and Ethernet, USB, RS-232 Communication Interfaces
WCTBOX600XAA CT-BOX-600 600A Current Transducer Digital Box with Local Display and Ethernet, USB, RS-232 Communication Interfaces
WCTBOX1000XA CT-BOX-1000  1000A Current Transducer Digital Box with Local Display and Ethernet, USB, RS-232 Communication Interfaces
WCTBOXMBXAAA CT-BOX-MB CT-BOX mounting brackets for 1U – 19” cabinet installation
WCTBOX1YXAAA CT-BOX-YC CT-BOX In-House Yearly Calibration Service (< 0.01% accuracy)
WCTBOXSICLXA CT-BOX-HAC CT-BOX High-Accuracy Calibration Service (<0.005% accuracy)
CT-BOX